FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - NUR/PKG/KG)

NP2 01 Class ..ooveveeiieeeeeeeeeenns SEC i,
School BUS NO. ..cceeiieeeceee et ROULE . AdMISSION NO ..veieveiieeeeee e,
Month of DEC. FEB.
Pavment APRIL-2024 MAY |JUNE | JULY | AUG. | SEP. | OCT. | NOV. + +

y JAN. | MAR.
Date of New Adm. | 1st to 15th Apr,1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th| 1st to 15th | 1st to 15th
Payment Old Student May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Feb
Nur/PKG/KG 3970.00f 1970.00 1760.00|1760.00|1760.00|1760.00]|1940.00(1760.00|1760.00| 3520.00| 3700.00
Bus Fee
Late Fee
Total
Date
Sign.




FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS -1 & II)

NEIMNE soeesser oo e e e e R e e e e e e Class ..cooeeeeeeeeviiieeeees ST
School BUS NO. ..o, ROULE v AdmMIsSION NO ...covveeieieieieeeeeee e,
Month of DEC. FEB.
Pavmerit APRIL-2024 | MAY |[JUNE |JULY |[AUG. | SEP. | OCT. | NOV. -+ +

y JAN. | MAR.
Date of New Adm. |1st to 15th Apr.|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th| 1st to 15th | 1st to 15th
payment Old Student May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Feb
1n 4880.00f 2380.00 |2170.00/2170.00(2170.00{2170.00|2360.00(2170.00(2170.00| 4340.00( 4530.00
Bus Fee
Late Fee
Total
Date
Sign.




FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - lll to V)

1 T 2 S W0 O S U O O — Class ..ccooeeeeveeiieeeneee, SEecC .oevviiinnnnn.
School BUS NO. ...civeiieiccee e ROULE oo AdMISSION NO ...cvveieiieeeeeeeeeeee e
Month of DEC. | FEB.
Pavimarit APRIL-2024 MAY |JUNE | JULY |AUG. | SEP. | OCT. | NOV. + +

y JAN. | MAR.
Date of New Adm. |1st to 15th Apr.|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th[1st to 15th| 1st to 15th | 1st to 15th
Payment Old Student May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Feb
mr/iwviv 5050.00f 2550.00 [2340.00(2340.00]|2340.00(2340.00]|2560.00/2340.00(2340.00/4680.00 | 4900.00
Bus Fee
Late Fee
Total
Date

Sign.




FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - VI to VIiI)

[NV T 1 Class .o SecC o,

School BUS NO. ..ceuiieiieiie et ROULE v AdMISSION NO ..ceieeeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee,

Month of DEC. FEB.

Payment APRIL-2024 MAY UJUNE |JULY |AUG. [SEP. |OCT. | NOV. + Es
JAN. | MAR.

Date of New Adm. | 1st to 15th Apr.|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th| 1st to 15th | 1st to 15th

payment 0Old Student May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Feb

vI/Vii/ Vil 5370.00| 2870.00 2710.00(2710.00{2710.00|2710.00(2970.00|2710.00|2710.00| 5420.00| 5680.00

Bus Fee

Late Fee

Total

Date

Sign.




FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - IX & X)

N\ F= T Class .oeeveeeeeieveeeenn, SEeC oveiiiinnn
School BUS NO. ..o ROULE v AdMISSION NO ...oeveeieieeeeeeeeeeeeeee
Month of DEC. | FEB.
Pavment APRIL-2024 MAY |JUNE | JULY | AUG. | SEP. | OCT. | NOV. + +

y JAN. | MAR.
Date of New Adm. | 1st to 15th Apr.|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th| 1st to 15th | 1st to 15th
Payment Old Student May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Feb
IX/ X 7280.00 3780.00 3620.00|3620.00| 3620.00| 3620.00|3970.00| 3620.00|3620.00| 7240.00| 7590.00
Bus Fee
Late Fee
Total
Date
Sign.




FEE SCHEDULE 2024-25 (CLASS - XI & XII)

1N F=T 0 LSRR Class ..coceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, Sec .ovvevennnnn.
School Bus NO. .....eueiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeevee e ROULE ..o, Admission NO .....ccccevvveeieiiiiiiieeeeeee,
Month of DEC. | FEB.
e APRIL -2024 MAY |JUNE | JULY | AUG. | SEP. | OCT. | NOV. + +

y JAN. | MAR.
Date of New 1st to 15th Apr.[1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th|1st to 15th| 1st to 15th | 1st to 15th
payment Admission Old Student May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Feb
XI/XIl (Sci.) 10040.00 5040.00 | 4880.00| 4880.00| 4880.00 | 4880.00 | 5260.00| 4880.00 | 4880.00 | 9760.00 | 10140.00
X1/ Xl (C.S.) 10340.00 5340.00 | 5180.00 5180.00| 5180.00 | 5180.00 | 5560.00( 5180.00 | 5180.00|10360.00 | 10740.00
X1/ Xll (Com.) 9790.00 4790.00 | 4630.00 | 4630.00 | 4630.00( 4630.00 | 5010.00 | 4630.00| 4630.00 [ 9260.00 | 9640.00
Bus Fee
Late Fee
Total
Date

Sign.




